A5
A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A5.94

A5
A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A5.100
DIMENSIONS SHAK GANTRY 340
VERSION WITH MOTORS ON THE RIGHT-HAND SIDE
WORK
SURFACE
BRUSHLESS MOTOR
WITH GEARBOX
Code Description X Y A B C D E
375G1040004001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X400-Y400 400 400 820 566 996 701 609
375G1040006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X400-Y600 400 600 820 566 1196 901 809
375G1040008001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X400-Y800 400 800 820 566 1396 1101 1009
375G1040010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X400-Y1000 400 1000 820 566 1596 1301 1209
375G1040012001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X400-Y1200 400 1200 820 566 1796 1501 1409
375G1060004001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X600-Y400 600 400 1020 766 996 701 609
375G1060006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X600-Y600 600 600 1020 766 1196 901 809
375G1060008001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X600-Y800 600 800 1020 766 1396 1101 1009
375G1060010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X600-Y1000 600 1000 1020 766 1596 1301 1209
375G1060012001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X600-Y1200 600 1200 1020 766 1796 1501 1409
375G1080004001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X800-Y400 800 400 1220 966 996 701 609
375G1080006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X800-Y600 800 600 1220 966 1196 901 809
375G1080008001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X800-Y800 800 800 1220 966 1396 1101 1009
375G1080010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X800-Y1000 800 1000 1220 966 1596 1301 1209
375G1080012001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X800-Y1200 800 1200 1220 966 1796 1501 1409
375G1100004001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1000-Y400 1000 400 1420 1166 996 701 609
375G1100006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1000-Y600 1000 600 1420 1166 1196 901 809
375G1100008001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1000-Y800 1000 800 1420 1166 1396 1101 1009
375G1100010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1000-Y1000 1000 1000 1420 1166 1596 1301 1209
375G1100012001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1000-Y1200 1000 1200 1420 1166 1796 1501 1409
375G1120004001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1200-Y400 1200 400 1620 1366 996 701 609
375G1120006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1200-Y600 1200 600 1620 1366 1196 901 809
375G1120008001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1200-Y800 1200 800 1620 1366 1396 1101 1009
375G1120010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1200-Y1000 1200 1000 1620 1366 1596 1301 1209
375G1120012001_200 SHAK GANTRY-340-X1200-Y1200 1200 1200 1620 1366 1796 1501 1409
N.B.: _ To complete the code, enter 1 for motors on the left and 2 for motors on the right
Table of dimensions referring to the version with motors on the right. The version with motor on the left is specular.
EL
EC

A5
A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A5.101
DIMENSIONS SHAK GANTRY 470
VERSION WITH MOTORS ON THE RIGHT-HAND SIDE
WORK
SURFACE
BRUSHLESS MOTOR
WITH GEARBOX
Code Description X Y A B C D E
375G2080006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X800-Y600 800 600 1260 1040 1400 940 817
375G2080010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X800-Y1000 800 1000 1260 1040 1800 1340 1217
375G2080014001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X800-Y1400 800 1400 1260 1040 2200 1740 1617
375G2080018001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X800-Y1800 800 1800 1260 1040 2600 2140 2017
375G2080022001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X800-Y2200 800 2200 1260 1040 3000 2540 2417
375G2120006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1200-Y600 1200 600 1660 1440 1400 940 817
375G2120010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1200-Y1000 1200 1000 1660 1440 1800 1340 1217
375G2120014001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1200-Y1400 1200 1400 1660 1440 2200 1740 1617
375G2120018001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1200-Y1800 1200 1800 1660 1440 2600 2140 2017
375G2120022001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1200-Y2200 1200 2200 1660 1440 3000 2540 2417
375G2160006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1600-Y600 1600 600 2060 1840 1400 940 817
375G2160010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1600-Y1000 1600 1000 2060 1840 1800 1340 1217
375G2160014001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1600-Y1400 1600 1400 2060 1840 2200 1740 1617
375G2160018001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1600-Y1800 1600 1800 2060 1840 2600 2140 2017
375G2160022001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X1600-Y2200 1600 2200 2060 1840 3000 2540 2417
375G2200006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2000-Y600 2000 600 2460 2240 1400 940 817
375G2200010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2000-Y1000 2000 1000 2460 2240 1800 1340 1217
375G2200014001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2000-Y1400 2000 1400 2460 2240 2200 1740 1617
375G2200018001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2000-Y1800 2000 1800 2460 2240 2600 2140 2017
375G2200022001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2000-Y2200 2000 2200 2460 2240 3000 2540 2417
375G2240006001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2400-Y600 2400 600 2860 2640 1400 940 817
375G2240010001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2400-Y1000 2400 1000 2860 2640 1800 1340 1217
375G2240014001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2400-Y1400 2400 1400 2860 2640 2200 1740 1617
375G2240018001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2400-Y1800 2400 1800 2860 2640 2600 2140 2017
375G2240022001_200 SHAK GANTRY-470-X2400-Y2200 2400 2200 2860 2640 3000 2540 2417
N.B.: _ To complete the code, enter 1 for motors on the left and 2 for motors on the right
Table of dimensions referring to the version with motors on the right. The version with motor on the left is specular.
EL
EC